

SHHY Beauty Launches With Soho Pop-up Sat, June 4

CEO ShyLynn Gibson creates an essential beauty brand for women on the go.

SOHO, NEW YORK, US, June 2, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lifestyle Content Creator ShyLynn ventures into the beauty industry with a curated SHHY Beauty pop-up on Saturday, June 4th. At the event, guests will be among the first to experience products in real time in-between shopping, and exchanging beauty routines with Shylynn.



ShyLynn Gibson Launches SHHY Beauty essentials for women on the go

As a play on her name, SHHY Beauty

presents a green product line for the skin, hair & body, lovingly developed by Shylynn out of her journey inwards towards discovering what it means to be "beautiful" from the inside out. Inspired by her journey to self-discovery while in foster care, she sought out to embrace what makes her unique through her Afro Latina culture.



I created SHHY Beauty not only to provide and educate on quality products, but to also empower women to embrace who they are from within. SHHY Beauty is for the woman on the go, and her essentials."

Shylynn

SHHY Beauty uses green formulas to tap into your inner beauty, follow <u>@shhybeauty.co</u> for brand updates. Customers can shop SHHY Beauty at 89 Crosby St NY, NY 10012, on launch day (June 4) from 10a-6p. Products will be available online post launch at <u>www.shhybeauty.co</u>.

Media Assets & Press Kit: Available here

Sofia Maame SMTPR +1 240-688-6937 contact@smtpr.co Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/575056675

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.